
 
The Geysers

Geyserville Elementary School

21485 Geyserville Ave, Geyserville

At Go For On

0.0 L 3.1 Geyserville Ave / Hwy 128

3.1 > 6.1 Asti Rd

9.2 R 0.2 E 1st St

9.4 L 0.7 Crocker Rd

10.1 L 0.9 River Rd

11.0 > 13.1 Geysers Rd

24.1 R 12.4 Stay on Geysers Rd

36.5 L 2.4 Red Winery Rd

38.9 R 0.3 Pine Flat Rd

39.2 > 0.3 Hwy-128 [Alexander Valley Rd]

39.5 > 0.2 Jimtown Store

39.7 R 2.1 Stay on Hwy-128

41.8 L 4.5 Stay on Hwy-128

46.3 R 0.6 Hwy-128 [Geyserville Ave]

46.9 L Geyserville Elementary School

 

 

 

 

 


